
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  

1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 

UGC Monitoring Agency 

Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  

Name Department Designation Contact Information 

Prof. Mohammad Abid Bazaz Electrical Engineering Dean Students Welfare 
6005103740 

abid@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Shashsikant Kumar Chemical Engineering 
Associate Dean Students 

Welfare 

8986948677 

shashikantkumar@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Gowher Nabi Medical Unit Medical Officer 
6005621154 

medicalunit@nitsri.ac.in  

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat Security Section Assistant Security Officer 
9419531610 

mushtaq.bhat@nitsri.ac.in  

Mr. Fairoz Ahmad Malla Medical Unit Psychological Counsellor 
9596195546 

fairozmalla@nitsri.ac.in  

Dr. Janibul Bashir IT Engineering Warden 
8825099229 

janibbashir@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Shakeel Ahmad Waseem Civil Engineering Warden 
7889673358 

shakeelahmad@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadav CS Engineering Warden 
9411407432 

pramod.kumar@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Ashok Kumar EC Engineering Warden 
8102350942 

ashok.kumar@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Asadur Rahman Electrical Engineering Warden 
9957497127 

asadur@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Srikant S Maktedar Chemistry Warden 
9978500944 

shrikant@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Amandeep Singh EC Engineering Warden 
7508250907 

amansingh@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Munir Ahmad Nayak Civil Engineering Warden 
9993815818 

munir.nayak@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Noor Zaman Khan Mechanical Engineering Warden 
9891674435 

noorzaman@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Prabal Verma IT Engineering Warden 
9419223663 

prabal.verma@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Mukund Dutt Sharma Mechanical Engineering Warden 
9882241895 

mukund.sharma@nitsri.ac.in 

Dr. Fatima Jalid Chemical Engineering Warden 
9990795522 

fatima@nitsri.ac.in  

Dr. Nitika Kundan MMED Warden 
6006191446 

nitika.kundan@nitsri.ac.in  

Dr. Janani L Civil Engineering Warden 
944691502 

janani@nitsri.ac.in  

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT  

PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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